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1

11

12
13

14
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Lucca Seipenbusch

Matthias Lehn

Wolfram Kolbe

Lukas Kreutzer

Christian Plesker

Michael Hamann

Sebastian Kreutzer

Arnold Meier

Michael Adam

Marc Weber

Michael Jordan

Stefan Zajonc

Frederik Terré

Stencil Coffey

Nathali Palencia Martin

Moritz Bach

Johannes Blondin

Kaya Veelken

Bjorn Almenas
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05/15/21 12:00
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51
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96
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929
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72
73
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+4 |59

+17 | 72
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
| 1/2/34/5/6/7 8910111213 14 151617 18 Tot [
Par 3/3/3/3,/3(3(3|/3|/3/3|/3 /3|43 |3|3|3)| 3 55

2829|2833 3|25 3 /33/25|27 36/33|39 33| 3 31|33 /3.2 554

Avg

Difficulty 5/ 6|4 /17|9|1 8|14 23 /18/15| 7 |13 10|11 16 12| 0.4

Birdie -1 1315 8 ' 3 /8 21 6 1 19 12 1 3 13, 2 9 8 4 4 150 23%
Par 0 18 (12127 1191913 |24/25|16 |23 21 21|16 |25|20 18|20 |23 | 360 56%
Bogey 1 57,114,911 5|10 1 1 7 10 6|6 6|9 11 7 116 18%
Double Bogey 2 2 1 5 2 1 3 1|11 2 19 3%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 3 0%
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